
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SKPS 00:13:38.43 15

2 SSPP 00:15:44.96 43

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St James 00:15:52.08 4

Aquinas Academy 00:16:42.82 3

Providence Heights 
Alpha

00:18:00.10 2

CDTCA 00:18:43.95 2

St. Gregory 00:17:15.36 1

Butler Catholic 
School

00:18:12.31 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 SKPS 00:13:38.43 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 340 Madeline Meeuf 00:13:15.68 1

2 2 341 Arden Flynn 00:13:15.82 2

3 3 338 Gracie Plastino 00:13:31.42 3

4 5 342 Tessa Driehorst 00:13:46.62 4

5 7 339 Alexa Stoltz 00:14:22.62 5

6 11 194 Nora Byham 00:15:58.42 (8)

7 17 335 Anna Pohl 00:16:28.27 (13)

2 SSPP 00:15:44.96 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 368 Nella Brkich 00:14:52.32 6

2 10 370 Isabella Yakich 00:15:33.18 7

3 12 374 Grace Kenney 00:15:58.48 9

4 14 369 Annabeth Grayson 00:16:10.33 10

5 15 375 Malissa Martin 00:16:10.46 11

6 16 376 Charlotte Liller 00:16:19.40 (12)

7 22 366 Katelyn Haffey 00:17:31.20 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 340 Madeline Meeuf 8th 00:13:15.68 SKPS

2 2 341 Arden Flynn 8th 00:13:15.82 SKPS

3 3 338 Gracie Plastino 7th 00:13:31.42 SKPS

4 0 418 Eva Fardo 7th 00:13:45.29 St James

5 4 342 Tessa Driehorst 8th 00:13:46.62 SKPS

6 0 3 Ava Vangura 7th 00:14:02.14 Aquinas Academy

7 5 339 Alexa Stoltz 7th 00:14:22.62 SKPS

8 0 421 Charlotte Gauntner 8th 00:14:49.89 St James

9 6 368 Nella Brkich 8th 00:14:52.32 SSPP

10 7 370 Isabella Yakich 8th 00:15:33.18 SSPP

11 (8) 194 Nora Byham 3rd 00:15:58.42 SKPS

12 9 374 Grace Kenney 7th 00:15:58.48 SSPP

13 0 90 Anabell Evancho 8th 00:15:59.86 Providence Heights Alpha

14 10 369 Annabeth Grayson 8th 00:16:10.33 SSPP

15 11 375 Malissa Martin 7th 00:16:10.46 SSPP

16 (12) 376 Charlotte Liller 7th 00:16:19.40 SSPP

17 (13) 335 Anna Pohl 7th 00:16:28.27 SKPS

18 0 420 Aundra Sheridan 8th 00:16:37.93 St James

19 0 17 Tess Austin 7th 00:17:10.71 Aquinas Academy

20 0 343 Cheyenne Smith 8th 00:17:11.28 SKPS

21 0 448 Mariah Martin 8th 00:17:15.36 St. Gregory

22 (14) 366 Katelyn Haffey 8th 00:17:31.20 SSPP

23 0 52 Addison Johns 8th 00:18:12.31 Butler Catholic School

24 0 419 Juliet Price 7th 00:18:15.22 St James

25 0 53 Caitlyn Abbett 8th 00:18:43.45 CDTCA

26 0 55 Heidi Stiger 7th 00:18:44.44 CDTCA

27 0 24 Julia Jurewicz 7th 00:18:55.62 Aquinas Academy

28 0 91 Ainsley Cook-Baldauf 7th 00:20:00.33 Providence Heights Alpha
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